Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of NLC252018T-2R2M - FIXED IND 2.2UH 390MA 500 MOHM
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK CorporationTDK Corporation
NLC252018T-2R2MNLC252018T-2R2M

Inductance
tolerance
Q
ref.
Test frequency
L, Q (MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency (MHz)min.
DC resistance
(
Ω
)±30%
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±20% 20 7.96 200 0.34 475 NLC252018T-1R0M
1.5 ±20% 20 7.96 165 0.42 435 NLC252018T-1R5M
2.2 ±20% 20 7.96 95 0.5 390 NLC252018T-2R2M
3.3 ±20% 20 7.96 55 0.65 340 NLC252018T-3R3M
4.7 ±20% 20 7.96 43 0.8 285 NLC252018T-4R7M
6.8 ±20% 20 7.96 39 1 275 NLC252018T-6R8M
10 ±10% 30 2.52 32 1.69 210 NLC252018T-100K
15 ±10% 30 2.52 21 2.2 175 NLC252018T-150K
22 ±10% 30 2.52 18 2.8 160 NLC252018T-220K
33 ±10% 30 2.52 16 4.2 120 NLC252018T-330K
2.5±0.2 2±0.2
1.4±0.1 Weight: 25mg
1.
8